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Office Furniture, Appliances, Electronics and Decor from the Former Offices of
Northwestern Mutual in Green Hills

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 17 2:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Solid Wood Conference Table by Jasper Desk
Company

(10) Leather Office Chairs by Sit on it Seating
(10) Leather Place Settings by Dacasso

Entry Desk / Station

Solid Wood Credenza

Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture

Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture

Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture

Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture & Fire
Extinguisher

Solid Wood Work Station by Indiana Furniture
Solid Wood Work Station by Indiana Furniture
Desk / Workstation

Desk / Workstation

Desk / Workstation

Desk / Workstation

(4) Individual Workstations

(4) Individual Workstations

Solid Wood Round Table by Indiana Furniture

(3) Solid Wood Round Table by Indiana
Furniture

32" Samsung T.V.

32" Samsung T.V.

32" Samsung T.V.

32" Samsung T.V.

32" Samsung T.V.

Lamp

Assortment of Office Organizers
Assortment of Glassware

Pair of Vaseswith Artificial Display
High Back Couch

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 27 3:00pm CT

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

American Flag with Stand

Pair of Leather Chairs

Pair of Chairs

Decorative Metal Rack

Bankers Lamp

(4) Office Chairs

Artificial Plant Display & Mirror
Assortment of Office Accessories
Assortment of Office Accessories
Lamp, Desk Safe & Life Magazine
Assortment of Office Accessories

Solid Wood Computer Cabinet by Hooker
Furniture

Assortment of Laptop Bags
Ice Cube Ice Chest by Igloo
(4) Office Chairs

(4) Spools of Processed Wire
(9) Office Chairs

(10) Office Chairs

(4) Computer Monitors
Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Mirror

Solid Wood Dresser

White Couch

(2) Meta Table Desks

Light Duty Table & Picture Frame
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Lot Title

0063 Assortment of Office Supplies

0064 Dishwasher by Frigidaire

0065 Refrigerator by Whirlpool

0066 Microwave by Magic Chef

0068 Assortment of Trash Cans

0069 Server Rack, Everything on Rack is Included
0071 (4) Office Chairs

0072 AppleTV

0073 AppleTV

0074 (4) Office Chairs

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). McL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add a debit card at your own risk
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Removal:

Sunday, September 30, 2018 from 2:00 - 5:00 PM
Monday, October 1, 2018 from 2:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All itemsin this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging., loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shi

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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