

Office Furniture, Appliances, Electronics and Decor from the Former Offices of Northwestern Mutual in Green Hills

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 17 2:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 27 3:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Solid Wood Conference Table by Jasper Desk Company
0002	(10) Leather Office Chairs by Sit on it Seating
0003	(10) Leather Place Settings by Dacasso
0004	Entry Desk / Station
0005	Solid Wood Credenza
0006	Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture
0007	Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture
0008	Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture
0009	Solid Wood Desk by Indiana Furniture & Fire Extinguisher
0010	Solid Wood Work Station by Indiana Furniture
0011	Solid Wood Work Station by Indiana Furniture
0012	Desk / Workstation
0013	Desk / Workstation
0014	Desk / Workstation
0015	Desk / Workstation
0016	(4) Individual Workstations
0017	(4) Individual Workstations
0018	Solid Wood Round Table by Indiana Furniture
0019	(3) Solid Wood Round Table by Indiana Furniture
0020	32" Samsung T.V.
0021	32" Samsung T.V.
0022	32" Samsung T.V.
0023	32" Samsung T.V.
0024	32" Samsung T.V.
0025	Lamp
0026	Assortment of Office Organizers
0027	Assortment of Glassware
0028	Pair of Vases with Artificial Display
0029	High Back Couch

Lot	Title
0030	American Flag with Stand
0031	Pair of Leather Chairs
0032	Pair of Chairs
0033	Decorative Metal Rack
0034	Bankers Lamp
0035	(4) Office Chairs
0036	Artificial Plant Display & Mirror
0037	Assortment of Office Accessories
0038	Assortment of Office Accessories
0039	Lamp, Desk Safe & Life Magazine
0040	Assortment of Office Accessories
0041	Solid Wood Computer Cabinet by Hooker Furniture
0042	Assortment of Laptop Bags
0043	Ice Cube Ice Chest by Igloo
0045	(4) Office Chairs
0047	(4) Spools of Processed Wire
0048	(9) Office Chairs
0049	(10) Office Chairs
0050	(4) Computer Monitors
0051	Artwork
0052	Artwork
0053	Artwork
0054	Artwork
0055	Artwork
0056	Artwork
0057	Artwork
0058	Mirror
0059	Solid Wood Dresser
0060	White Couch
0061	(2) Metal Table Desks
0062	Light Duty Table & Picture Frame

Lot	Title
0063	Assortment of Office Supplies
0064	Dishwasher by Frigidaire
0065	Refrigerator by Whirlpool
0066	Microwave by Magic Chef
0068	Assortment of Trash Cans
0069	Server Rack, Everything on Rack is Included
0071	(4) Office Chairs
0072	Apple TV
0073	Apple TV
0074	(4) Office Chairs

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)
Certified checks
Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclmoreauction.com <info@mclmoreauction.com>)

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[Credit Card Hold: A \\$50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). McLemore Auction Company, LLC highly recommends you secure your account with a credit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk](#)

Removal:

Sunday, September 30, 2018 from 2:00 - 5:00 PM

Monday, October 1, 2018 from 2:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemoreauction.com